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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Marshall795
Andover All Stars

8.800 8.525 9.2508.925 35.500
5T 2 4 3 1 

1 

Shey Daniel799
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

8.750 8.750 9.0008.625 35.125
7 1 5T 8 2 

2 

Jacelyn Huelskamp783
Dodge City Gymnastic

8.800 8.325 9.3008.400 34.825
5T 4 7T 2 3 

3 

Soldeki Pichler798
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

8.100 8.000 9.3759.300 34.775
11 5T 2 1 4 

4 

Elsie Bouknight953
GAGE Center

9.000 8.350 9.1008.300 34.750
1 3 9 5T 5 

5 

Mariyah Lee823
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.950 7.700 9.2258.625 34.500
2 7T 5T 4 6 

6 

Essence Burrows822
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.925 7.500 8.9758.950 34.350
3 9 3 9 7 

7 

Avery Hoflander810
GAGE Center

8.225 8.000 9.1008.400 33.725
10 5T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Kayla Williams796
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

8.675 6.500 9.1009.325 33.600
8 11 1 5T 9 

9 

Sarah Simons821
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.900 7.700 8.9007.700 33.200
4 7T 11 10 10 

10 

Jasmyne Lunn805
GAGE Center

8.475 7.400 8.5008.100 32.475
9 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Marshall781
Rising Stars  FL

9.300 9.250 9.4008.750 36.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aleah Tebrugge794
Aspire Kids Sports

9.250 8.900 8.9508.400 35.500
2 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Julia Denight797
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.000 8.600 8.9508.500 35.050
4 3 2 6T 3 

3 

Isabella Giannetta789
Aspire Kids Sports

9.150 8.075 8.8758.100 34.200
3 7 6 8 4 

4 

Grace Ward761
Olympic Gold

8.550 8.000 9.3008.150 34.000
9T 8 5 2 5 

5 

Caroline Haines808
GAGE Center

8.550 8.100 9.0008.200 33.850
9T 6 4 3T 6T

6T

Elise Rynes803
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.925 8.350 8.9757.600 33.850
5 5 8T 5 6T

6T

Hannah Danielsen752
MAGiC Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 9.0007.600 33.750
6 4 8T 3T 8 

8 

Bella Meyers790
Aspire Kids Sports

8.600 7.600 8.2257.600 32.025
7 9 8T 9 9 

9 

Hailey Kott791
Aspire Kids Sports

8.575 7.575 7.9757.750 31.875
8 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calista Sumonthee772
South Miami

9.450 8.750 9.5009.550 37.250
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Peyton Lovett755
The Gym Nest

9.300 9.075 9.5259.300 37.200
3T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Burke770
South Miami

9.300 9.250 9.6009.000 37.150
3T 1 4 1 3 

3 

Daniella Stabile779
Rising Stars  FL

9.400 9.050 9.2009.075 36.725
2 3 3 5 4 

4 

Emma Simmons773
Hutchinson Gymnastic

8.550 9.000 9.4258.300 35.275
6 4 8 4 5 

5 

Camila Lopez775
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.150 8.300 8.7008.700 34.850
5 7 5 7 6 

6 

Brooklyn Lemke802
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.350 8.375 8.6508.600 33.975
7 6 6 8 7 

7 

Carli Davis759
Olympic Gold

8.150 8.175 9.1258.350 33.800
9 8 7 6 8 

8 

Hannah Miller804
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.225 7.650 8.1757.600 31.650
8 9 9 9 9 

9 

Sarah Kunze763
Antigo Twisters

7.650 6.200 7.9006.750 28.500
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khyra Gonzales777
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.450 9.575 9.6509.050 37.725
1 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Federica Kauffmann771
South Miami

9.325 8.425 9.6509.050 36.450
2T 6 2T 1T 2 

2 

Lindie Matthee750
Florence Gymnastics

9.325 8.325 9.3259.225 36.200
2T 7 1 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Holloway807
GAGE Center

8.800 8.950 9.1508.400 35.300
6 2 5 4 4 

4 

Khloi Bird776
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.125 8.600 8.7258.350 34.800
4 4 6 8 5 

5 

Valentina Guerrero787
TNT Wellington

8.775 8.175 9.1008.550 34.600
7 8 4 5 6 

6 

Hayden Meyer809
GAGE Center

8.500 8.750 8.8507.800 33.900
10 3 7 7 7 

7 

Ashlyn Stanton Reeves806
GAGE Center

8.900 8.475 9.0507.000 33.425
5 5 10 6 8 

8 

Icealena Failing827
The Tumble Zone

8.725 8.050 8.7007.650 33.125
8 9 9 9 9 

9 

Riley Bellendorf816
Rainbow Gymnastics

8.550 7.000 8.4507.750 31.750
9 10 8 10 10 

10 
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